
Sunday, May 23
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
8.30 Youth at the Controls ,9.15 Uncie Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Educationi1. O Friendiy Road Servicei2. 0 Listeners’ Request session1.15 pim. News from London
3.30 Radio Newsreel
4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot)
5.30 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.45 A Talk on Dr. E. Benes
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 News from America
8.45 A special programme
9. 0 The Fred Allen (U.S, War
Department) programme
1. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130
he.

265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from
London
8.15 A Religion for Monday)
morning8.30 Youth at the Controls
~~: The World of Sport (Billg)
11 "30° The Morning Star: Grace
Moore
12. O Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Radio Matinee
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.45 A Talk on Dr. E. Benes7.0 Mail Call (A. U.S. War
Department programme)
8. 0 News from America
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 The Jack Benny (U.S. War
Department) programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. News from
London
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
10. 0 The Hospital session
11.45 Sports session (‘TheToft"
12. 0 Luncheon Request session
1.15 p.m. News from London
4.30 Headline News from Lon-
don445 Family favourites5. O Storytime with Brian
O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 In popular demand
6.45 A Talk on Dr. E. Benes
7. 0 Mail Call (A U.S. War De-
partment Programme)7.30 Semper Fidelis: The U.S.
Marines’ programme
8. 0 News from America
8.45 Special programme
8. 0 The Fred Allen (U.S. War
Department) Programme12. 0 Close down

|47B Ph odaeeoda
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News teom|
London
10. O Hospital session, including
Personal Album
11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song12. O Listeners’ favourites
p.m. News from London

2415 The Radio Matinee4.0 The Diggers’ sessionNews from London
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
Half an hour with Julian

Lee
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice

6.15 News from London
6.45 A Talk on Dr. E. Benes
7. 0 The Charlie WicCarthy(U.S. War Dept.) programme7.30 Semper Fidelis: The U.S.
Marines’ programme
8. 0 News from America9.0 The Bob Hope (U.S. War
Dept.) programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

"8. Oa.m. Bright records
8.27 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8.30 Youth at the Controls8.45 News from London

|
9. 0 The Morning Star

9.30 Selected recordings
10. O Listeners’ session
12. 0 Close down
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel
6.15 News from London
6.30 Semper Fidelis: The U.S.
Marines’ programme

7. 0 First Light Fraser
7.156 A Talk on Dr. E. Benes
7.20 The Charlie McCarthy(U.S. War Dept. programme)
8. 0 News from America9.0 The Bob Hope (U.S. War
Dept.) programme9.30 Command performance
compéred by Kay Kayser10. 0 Close down
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